PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15049
Revised: 02-25-19
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Offering an upscale appearance at a performance price, the
PolygonTM Linear LED fixture is an energy-efficient lighting solution
with a sleek design.
The PolygonTM’s soft white translucent diffuser reduces glare,
allowing hanging of the fixture from shallow ceilings, as well as
mounting to walls.
FEATURES:
• One Piece Aluminum Chassis
• Soft White low glare diffuser design
• Integrated hanging loops included
• Universal mounting standard. Comes with integral hanging
 loops and with standard surface mounting application
PHOTOMETRY:
POLYGONTM LINEAR LED
LSP Series
ORDER
 NUMBER MODEL WATTS
(NOMINAL) DESCRIPTION DIMENSION
(L” x W” x H”) CCT
75175 LSP4805SU44DV50PKG 40W Polygon Linear LED 4’ Fixture, CRI 80+ 46.3” x 4.25” x 1.8” 5000K
76473  LSP4805SU44DV40 40W Polygon Linear LED 4’ Fixture, CRI 80+ 46.3” x 4.25” x 1.8” 4000K
99990 LSP9605UU55DV50 55W Polygon Linear LED 8’ Fixture, CRI 80+ 92.7” x 4.25” x 1.8” 5000K
ORDERING INFORMATION
4’ Model Damp Listed
ACCESSORIES
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION
74139 MLCHKLSV15 Cable Kit 15’ Loop 1 Pair
74447 MLCHKPFCC10 Cable Kit Power Feed Canopy Clear 10ft 18/3
99987 KLSPINCONN Aesthetic Joiner Piece,  Silver
T
R
A
D
E
AGREEMENTS
 A
C
T
COMPLIANCE
TAA
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15049
Revised: 02-25-19
Page: 2 of 2
POLYGONTM LINEAR LED
LSP Series
SPECIFICATIONS: LSP4805SU44DVXXPKG LSP9605UU55DVXXYY
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Spacing Criteria Contact MaxLite for layout details
Lumens Delivered (lm) 4,153 4,106 7,423 7,859
Efficacy (lm/W) 102.0 106.0 128 132
CCT 4000K 5000K 3500K 5000K
Lumen Maintenance (L70) 50,000 Hrs
ELECTRICAL
Power Consumption 40 55W
Input Voltage (V) 120-277V
Power Factor >.99 @ 120VAC; >.91 @ 277VAC
Line Voltage linking 15 units max 12 Units max
Operating Cycle 50/60 Hz
Control 0-10v Three wire lead; Dimming range 30%-100%
PHYSICAL
Dimensions 46.3” L x 4.25” W x 1.8” H 92.7”L x 4.25”W x 1.8”H
Weight 4.75 lbs 11 lbs
Housing 6063 Aluminum
Lens Translucent White Polycarbonate
Mounting Surface or Suspended
Operating Temperature -20ºC to 40ºC (-4ºF to 104ºF)
CERTIFICATION
Certification UL, FCC, LM80
Material Usage Damp (Covered)
Environment IESNA LM-80
Warranty 5 Year